
FEABRA April 9, 2023 showsheet show #3.xlsx Open

14/10/2023 14:52:45

Kathy Dickason Smoke ro senior 15.284  1d 1 ($ 142.00) 30

Dakota Watson Poptart ro youth 15.426  1d 2 ($ 92.00) 25 15.284 1d 

Dakota Watson Pistol ro youth 15.513 0 0.5

Jenna Orr Marquette Bugsy 15.635 15.784 2d

Kathy Dickason Andy 15.751 0 16.284 3d

Jayme Wilson Fiesta 15.772 17.284 4d

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker ro seniors & wae 15.959  2d 1 ($ 122.00) 30

Brooks Bates Easy On the Sug ro youth 15.998 2d 2 ($ 81.00) 25

Naomi Haag Corona Premier ro wae 16.634 3d 1 ($ 81.00) 30

Kinley Harris Arie ro youth 16.672  3d 2 ($ 54.00) 25

Breslyn Blanford Dixie ro WAE 16.799 20

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin ro youth & WAE 16.886 15

Robyn Anderson Katy 17.785 4d 1 ($ 61.00)

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky ro seniors & wae 17.963 4d 2 ($ 41.00) 30

Ally Laverde Thunderhead ro youth 18.661

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It ro seniors 19.757 25

Joy Jones Ember 20.777

Heather Blanford Maverick 20.792 20

Teresa Bass January 21.439 15

Cody Luft Chief ro youth 22.257 10

Janice Troost Thunder ro seniors 31.395 5

Elena Blanton Red Fred ro youth 33.943

No Times

Brandon Perdue Tuffy 0

Hannah Rae Slick 0

Hillary Eubanks Haul and oats ro seniors 0

Jenna Orr Marquette Dyna 0



FEABRA April 9, 2023 showsheet show #3.xlsx Open

24/10/2023 14:52:45

`



FEABRA April 9, 2023 showsheet show #3.xlsx Youth

34/10/2023 14:52:45

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.426  1d 1 ($50.00) 30

Dakota Watson Pistol 15.513  1d 2 ($34.00)

Brook Bates Easy on the Sug 15.998 25

Kinley Harris Arie 16.672  2d 1 ($30.00) 30

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin 16.886  2d 2 ($24.00) 25

Ally Laverde Thunderhead 18.661

Cody Luft Chief 22.257 20

Elena Blanton Red Fred 33.943



FEABRA April 9, 2023 showsheet show #3.xlsx seniors

44/10/2023 14:52:45

Hillary Eubanks Haul and Oats 0

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.284 1d 1 ($38.00) 30

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker 15.959 1d 2 ($25.00) 25

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky 17.963 2d 2 ($25.00) 30

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 19.757 2d 2 ($17.00) 25

Janice Troost Thunder 31.395 20



FEABRA April 9, 2023 showsheet show #3.xlsx WAE

54/10/2023 14:52:45

Lisa Motteler Fifty Shades Darker 15.959 1d 1 ($56.00) 10 15.959 1d 

Naomi Haag Corona Premier 16.634 2d 1 ($44.00) 10 0.5

Breslyn Blanford Dixie 16.799 9 16.459 2d

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin 16.886 8 16.959 3d

Lisa Motteler TootsA Little Lucky 17.963 4d ($20.00) 10 17.959 4d


